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Resultado Final

Pos Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  Líder

1 3 SERGIO AUGUSTO KLAUMANN RIO NEGRINHO/SC SEKA/ KOALA ENERGY/ THE RED SECTOR 01:28:50,880 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 12 FERNANDO VALANDRO SAO BENTO DO SUL/SC MANI BEBIDAS/CENTRAL DO MDF 01:29:49,740 00:00:58,860 00:00:58,860
3 15 JABES DE QUADROS FILHO PONTA GROSSA/PR RODOPONTA AUTOPEÇAS /EKIPE 

MOTOS/LETRASHOW/YAMAHA  
01:41:00,560 00:11:10,820 00:12:09,680

4 13 RICARDO KOSIAK SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR NQI POWER 01:41:11,360 00:00:10,800 00:12:20,480
5 8 LEANDRO LUIS KLEINA CURITIBA/PR ORMA 01:42:18,350 00:01:06,990 00:13:27,470
6 14 WILLYAN JANTSCH RIO NEGRINHO/PR WIGUICAR AUTO PEÇAS 01:42:29,510 00:00:11,160 00:13:38,630
7 6 THIAGO GARBELLOTTO CAMPO MAGRO/PR Parceiros Off Road/Dicorel / Mandachuva  01:43:31,710 00:01:02,200 00:14:40,830
8 5 LUIZ CESAR FERREIRA CURITIBA/PR LYUZ TÉCNICA 04:06:02,220 02:22:30,510 02:37:11,340
9 2 PAULO DE TARSO MAFUZO  CURITIBA/PR CamargoMafuz Comunicação  05:04:04,340 00:58:02,120 03:35:13,460

10 1 SERGIO HENRIQUE KLAUMANN RIO NEGRINHO/SC KOALA ENERGY/ SEKA/ THE RED SECTOR Desclassificado
11 11 DIEGO MOEWIUS FELIZ/SP CIARTE, EXTREME XIRU  Desclassificado
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1 25 MATHEUS MANZATTI CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:10:19,640 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 17 LOANDRO ROGER ANTON RIO NEGRINHO/PR ANTON MOTOS 01:10:37,990 00:00:18,350 00:00:18,350
3 16 EDERSON SZCZREPA PONTA GROSSA/PR panificadora renascer, ekipmotos 01:11:02,610 00:00:24,620 00:00:42,970
4 27 FLAVIO LEANDRO DE BOER CASTRO/PR Fazenda Analândia 01:13:54,330 00:02:51,720 00:03:34,690
5 23 MOACIR DURAU BALSA NOVA/PR JARVA RACING 01:14:37,750 00:00:43,420 00:04:18,110
6 30 ALESSANDRO COSTA CAMPO LARGO/PR MERCADO RIGONI 01:14:44,450 00:00:06,700 00:04:24,810
7 22 BENNUR CRUMMENAUER CURITIBA/PR 01:17:09,360 00:02:24,910 00:06:49,720
8 18 MARCELO ANTUNES DA LUZ PONTA GROSSA/PR RODOPONTA -AUTOPEÇAS/EKIPEMOTOS 01:20:37,110 00:03:27,750 00:10:17,470
9 21 MARCOS FERNANDO MARCHIORO CURITIBA/PR Mecânica Marchioro - Willy Racing 01:24:25,970 00:03:48,860 00:14:06,330

10 31 LEANDRO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA CURITIBA/PR FARMATOTAL 01:29:55,810 00:05:29,840 00:19:36,170
11 19 MARCIO HINOKUMA SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/ 01:30:43,370 00:00:47,560 00:20:23,730
12 28 FABIO OLIVEIRA PRIMO CURITIBA/PR PRÉ-MOLDADOS ARTECIL Desclassificado
13 20 FERNANDO AGUIAR LONGHI CURITIBA/PR Desclassificado
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1 42 JOSE IVO MERCHIORI CAMPO LARGO/PR IVO MOTOS 01:17:04,820 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 32 EWERSON LUIZ SOARES ZENI PIRAQUARA/PR FORÇA SCHWAB ACREDITAMOS EM VOCÊ 01:18:32,760 00:01:27,940 00:01:27,940
3 46 RICARDO POLATI PIRAQUARA/PR ALGO MAIS BIJUTERIAS 01:19:02,930 00:00:30,170 00:01:58,110
4 50 ONRI AGOSTINHO MATTEI SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR CENTRO-SUL TRANSPORTES 01:20:41,780 00:01:38,850 00:03:36,960
5 39 AKIHITO INCA ATAHUALPA URDIALES CURITIBA/PR 01:20:47,580 00:00:05,800 00:03:42,760
6 34 MILTON MARTENS SÃO BENTO DO SUL/PR RNMC 01:20:49,350 00:00:01,770 00:03:44,530
7 52 MARCELO DE BIASI CURITIBA/PR PMX 01:22:08,570 00:01:19,220 00:05:03,750
8 40 ERICO HONORIO NETO CURITIBA/PR ANGELO HONÓRIO/ JARVA 01:22:39,120 00:00:30,550 00:05:34,300
9 47 CARLOS SUSSUMU OTA CURITIBA/PR 01:25:00,470 00:02:21,350 00:07:55,650

10 38 LUCIANO ZONTA CURITIBA/PR Agilshop.com.br - R2 sports- R6 motopeças 01:25:03,330 00:00:02,860 00:07:58,510
11 36 AMILTON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA CURITIBA/PR HINOR ALTO FALANTES 01:25:40,390 00:00:37,060 00:08:35,570
12 37 ALVARO ANTUNES DA COSTA S.JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR MECANICA DESTROYS 01:26:21,860 00:00:41,470 00:09:17,040
13 48 HOMERO BUBA CURITIB/PR 01:33:21,780 00:06:59,920 00:16:16,960
14 35 VANDERLEI TOMBINI RIO NEGRINHO/PR WANDE VEICULOS Desclassificado
15 45 LEOPOLDO RIBEIRO PIRAQUARA/PR MEU GRANDE AMIGO SCHWAB Desclassificado
16 JOSÉ WALUS NETO PONTA GROSSA/PR W METAL TERCEIRIZAÇÕES Desclassificado
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1 58 MARCIO MARCOS GAIDISKI CAMPO LARGO/PR MARCIO MOTOS 01:13:27,790 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 74 VALDINEI SZCZEREPA PONTA GROSSA/PR comercio 2 irmãos, ekipmotos 01:16:49,080 00:03:21,290 00:03:21,290
3 68 CARLOS AMARILDO JACOMASSO BALSA NOVA/PR MARCIO MOTOS 01:19:04,710 00:02:15,630 00:05:36,920
4 54 KELVIN CHUITI SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR NIPOMAQ 01:25:59,050 00:06:54,340 00:12:31,260
5 62 VALDINEI CORREA VAZ CURITIBA/PR 01:28:12,390 00:02:13,340 00:14:44,600
6 81 RUBEN ALBERT WOLTERS CASTRO/PR Agropecuária Wolters 01:28:20,050 00:00:07,660 00:14:52,260
7 63 ROGERIO ANTONIO DURAU BALSA NOVA/PR DURAU CROSS 01:28:47,910 00:00:27,860 00:15:20,120
8 59 PAULO ROGERIO STELLE CURITIBA/PR ENGEFACAS / BUFFET AVENIDA / ACM MOTOS 01:32:55,960 00:04:08,050 00:19:28,170
9 67 GUSTAVO LINCK SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR Barraca do Beijo 01:58:15,160 00:25:19,200 00:44:47,370

10 53 RAFAEL OLBRE ARAUCARIA/PR Desclassificado
11 60 JOSE MARCELO SANTANA DA CRUZ SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/ Desclassificado
12 57 MAYKON LIGMANOVSKI CURITIBA/PR Retrocker - Rock n Roll Band Desclassificado
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1 83 ADRIANO AGOSTINHO CURITIBA/PR 01:26:52,230 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 71 RYAN CARLO LESTECHEN CURITIBA/PR A PROCURA 01:28:47,340 00:01:55,110 00:01:55,110
3 72 APARECIDO HELIO KSIOZEK CURITIBA/PR JARVA RACNG / ORMA 01:35:08,870 00:06:21,530 00:08:16,640
4 77 CEZAR DE LIMA CURITIBA/PR KAVERNA RETIFICA DE MOTOS E EKIPERDIDA 01:35:09,620 00:00:00,750 00:08:17,390
5 79 MARCELO JAPONES CURITIBA/PR 01:42:45,650 00:07:36,030 00:15:53,420
6 85 MARCIO JOSE IVANOWSKI ARAUCARIA/PR 01:58:17,320 00:15:31,670 00:31:25,090
7 76 RAFAEL AIRES WOLLINGER CURITIBA/PR Barraca do Beijo Desclassificado
8 84 JEAN FELIPE DA SILVA CURITIBA/PR PARCEIROS OFF ROAD Desclassificado
9 80 NILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA FAZENDA RIO GRANDE/PR basico motos Desclassificado

10 70 GUSTAVO LENZ CESAR BITTENCOURT DE PAULA CURITIBA/PR HOTEL LANCASTER Desclassificado
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1 107 ADILSON JOSE MOJUSKI CAMPO LARGO/PR MARCIO MOTOS 01:18:09,440 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 95 GUILHERME SERGIO ALOISIO CARREIRÃO BALSA NOVA/PR BRASPOWDER PINTURAS E VEGA SUPRIMENTOS DE 

INFORMA
01:19:56,910 00:01:47,470 00:01:47,470

3 87 MARCIO BATISTA ROZA CAMPO LARGO/PR MM MOTOS 01:20:41,370 00:00:44,460 00:02:31,930
4 102 SANDRO ZAWADZKI CURITIBA/PR Retifica de Motores Zawadzki ltda. Davi Zawadzki 01:21:30,100 00:00:48,730 00:03:20,660

5 98 AMAURI CABRINI DE ALMEIDA CURITIBA/PR ZANETTI MOTOPEÇAS/LAVAILAMA 01:21:37,200 00:00:07,100 00:03:27,760
6 96 RODRIGO DE SOUZA ARAUJO FERNANDES CURITIBA/PR 01:22:35,160 00:00:57,960 00:04:25,720
7 92 EDUARDO DOMINGUES ALVES CURITIBA/ CHUNDA RACING \O/ MXPARTS.. KAREKAS MOTOS 01:22:46,160 00:00:11,000 00:04:36,720
8 97 PEDRO UBIRATAN DA COSTA VARGAS CTBA/PR Chocolates Garoto - LaVailama 01:22:52,520 00:00:06,360 00:04:43,080
9 108 JOÃO FERNANDO SLOMPO CAMPO LARGO/PR MM MOTOS 01:26:09,000 00:03:16,480 00:07:59,560

10 90 ADEMIR FONSECA CURITIBA/PR ADRENALINA, A REFORMIX 01:29:14,630 00:03:05,630 00:11:05,190
11 101 FERNANDO BAUMER CURITIBA/PR 01:30:08,150 00:00:53,520 00:11:58,710
12 91 LORIELSI MADALENA DOS SANTOS CURITIBA/PR Lavailama / Totem / Orma 01:34:37,760 00:04:29,610 00:16:28,320
13 106 DJEISON DA LUZ RIO NEGRINHO/ 01:53:17,320 00:18:39,560 00:35:07,880
14 109 KARINA MENEGUSSO PEGORARO CURITIBA/PR grifft r2 02:07:20,530 00:14:03,210 00:49:11,090
15 105 CESAR RANCKEL /PR 03:29:11,610 01:21:51,080 02:11:02,170
16 93 CARLIM CAIU CURITIBA/PR strass cabelereiros/jarva/totem/R2 Desclassificado
17 89 LUCIANO MATTOS CURITIBA/PR Mechanize Engenharia Desclassificado
18 94 RAFAEL ANTONIO SARNECKI CAMPO LARGO/PR BODE MOTORS Desclassificado
19 100 ALESSANDRO DINO DE ALMEIDA CURITIBA/PR Consórcio Unilance Desclassificado
20 88 DANIEL FRANCISCO MATOS UCHOA CURITIBA/PR BUILDER Desclassificado
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1 116 KIKO EDSON CAMPO LARGO/PR Lataria D\\ 01:19:44,980 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 133 DIEGO ROBERTO BASILIO CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:23:08,430 00:03:23,450 00:03:23,450
3 128 DENIS CLAITON SEZYSHITA CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:25:15,260 00:02:06,830 00:05:30,280
4 115 CARLOS BUSCH NETO CURITIBA/PR FÉ EM DEUS SCHWAB - RAÇAAA 01:27:26,040 00:02:10,780 00:07:41,060
5 113 THIAGO KUDLAVIES CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:27:40,880 00:00:14,840 00:07:55,900
6 122 LUIZ GUSTAVO BONE CAMPO LARGO/ MARCIO MOTOS / DIABERA RACING 01:29:38,630 00:01:57,750 00:09:53,650
7 124 RAFAEL MARCHIORO RIO BRANCO DO SUL/PR 01:30:09,420 00:00:30,790 00:10:24,440
8 131 JOSÉ ALBERTO KUDLAVIES CAMPO LARGO/PR Máteriais de Const. Miqueleto / Márcio Motos 01:31:09,930 00:01:00,510 00:11:24,950
9 121 RONALDO BABI JORGE CURITIBA/PR 01:31:29,690 00:00:19,760 00:11:44,710

10 127 ROBSON JOSE DE SOUZA CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:33:56,080 00:02:26,390 00:14:11,100
11 123 JULIANO GONÇALVES CURITIBA/PR 01:34:47,130 00:00:51,050 00:15:02,150
12 118 JOAO RICOBON NETO CURITIBA/PR 01:38:54,460 00:04:07,330 00:19:09,480
13 129 GILSON MOREIRA DA SILVA PINHAIS/PR RR MOTOPECAS 01:49:52,550 00:10:58,090 00:30:07,570
14 114 SANDRO FLAUZINO DE ANDRADE PINHAIS/PR RR MOTOPECAS 02:04:38,430 00:14:45,880 00:44:53,450
15 111 Leonardo Kavaney /PR 02:23:41,060 00:19:02,630 01:03:56,080
16 117 ALEXANDRE EDUARDO SERVELO PIRAQUARA/PR DOPAITROCIONIO Desclassificado
17 112 PAULO CESAR /PR Desclassificado
18 125 GILSON NASCIMENTO DOS ANJOS CTBA/PR Desclassificado
19 126 JADIR COSTA TOSTO ALMIRANTE TAMANDARÉ/PR Desclassificado
20 119 RAFAEL PAVANI DE SOUZA CAMPO LARGO/PR AUTO POSTO GUARANY / DIABERA RACING Desclassificado
21 130 CLAUDIO FIESZT JUNIOR BALSA NOVA/PR marcenaria fieszt Desclassificado
22 120 DANIEL LEE FLAUSINO ANHAIA PINHAIS/PR RR MOTOPECAS Desclassificado
23 132 RAMON LUCAS /PR Desclassificado
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